
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 59867553

Data publicarii	10.08.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.732,48 RON - 1.732,48 RON

Descriere: CIMENT STRUCTO 20KG - 56buc - 10.504=588.224 GLET ceresit CT 127 20KG - 5buc - 35.294=176.47 ARACET - 2buc -4.621=9.242 VAR HIDRAT 20KG - 33buc - 11.764=388.235 DISCURI 230 X 1.9 X 22.23 (PANZA FLEX) - 2buc - 10.084=20.168 GLET ceresit CT 126 20KG - 8buc-27.731=221.848 VOPSEA LAVAB POL HAIM INT 15L -1buc-82.352=82.352 DISC LAMELAR FRONTAL 125*22-1buc-5.033=5.033 ROLA ABRAZIVA -3m-2.1=6.3 MISTRIE 160MM -1buc-7.554=7.554 AMORSA 5L -1buc-12.605=12.605 GOLDBAND 25KG-2buc-24.369=48.738 BANDA HARTIE MICROFORATA 75ML-3buc-14.285=42.855 METRU MAGNET 3M-1buc-9.235=9.235 PLASA FIBRA -1buc-84.033=84.033 SARMA 2.806kg-6.05lei=16.9763 RULOUL MULTICOLOR -1buc-12.605=12.605
